
        
        
 
 
LAW-PHILOSOPHY WORKSHOP 2017-18, CO-TAUGHT BY MARTHA NUSSBAUM AND  
NICOLAS DELON 
 
Monday 4 to 6 PM, Room F 
 
Students must register for the entire year and be available to attend all scheduled meetings.  A 
research paper will be due at the end of spring quarter.  Prospective students need to write to the 
instructors for permission by September 20.   
 
FALL QUARTER: CLIMATE CHANGE 
 
Monday, September 25: Brief Introductory meeting, students only 
 
Monday, October 2: Students only, background readings 
 
Monday, October 16:  Simon Caney, Oxford University 
 
Monday, October 30:  David Weisbach, University of Chicago   
 
Monday, November 6:  Henry Shue, Oxford University 
 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 8: HENRY SHUE, DEWEY LECTURE, 4 PM 
 
Monday, November 20:  Stephen Gardiner, University of Washington 
 
Monday, November 27: Douglas Maclean, University of North Carolina at  
Chapel Hill 
 
WINTER QUARTER: ANIMAL ENTITLEMENTS 
 
Monday, January 8:  Hal Whitehead, Dalhousie University, and Luke  
Rendell, University of St. Andrews 
 
Monday, January 22: Nicolas Delon, University of Chicago 
 
Monday, February 5: Will Kymlicka, Queen's University (Ontario) 
 
Monday, February 19: Martha Nussbaum, University of Chicago 
 
Monday, February 26: David De Grazia, George Washington University 
 
AND ONE MEETING IN THE SPRING QUARTER 
 
Monday, March 26: Frans De Waal, Emory University 
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FRANS DE WAAL WILL GIVE A PUBLIC LECTURE AT 12 NOON ON TUESDAY, 
MARCH 27 
 
A RELATED EVENT, NOT REQUIRED FOR STUDENTS:  
 
LAW AND LITERATURE CONFERENCE ON WAR IN LAW AND LITERATURE 
 
February 21: Plenary panel with Justice Stephen Breyer, Judge Richard A. Posner, and Judge 
Diane P. Wood, and performance of Euripides, The Trojan Women by faculty and student actors 
(6 to 8:30 PM, food will be served) 
 
February 22: Student paper, late afternoon or early evening 
 
February 23 and 24: papers by local and outside scholars 


